
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Parameter

Battery Type

36V

42.0V

15A

5A

3.8V

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

4V±0.05V

45°C

65°C

0°C

-10°C

-10~+65°C

~17.5g

PRODUCT
DATA SHEET

Battery Management System (BMS) 
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GENERAL DESCRIPTION

PACKAGE CONTENT

MANUFACTURER / CONTACT INFO

Company: 

Web: 

Email: 

Tel: 

CONNECTION DIAGRAM
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